Medical & Dental Confract for 2024/25 Plan Year

Medical ASA Administration Renewal

‘ Current Renewal Change (3) Change (%)

ASA Admin PMPM ($) 37.34 38.46 1.12 2.9%
Medical Rebate PMPM ($) -2.50 -2.50 0.00 0.0%
HAS PMPM ($) 16.29 16.29 0.00 0.0%
MDLIVE PMPM ($) 0.52 0.52 0.00 0.0%
Total PMPM (S) 51.65 52.77 1.12 2.1%

Medical ASA History

Year Change Change
2024/25 38.46 -2.50 16.29 0.52 52.77 1.12 2.1%
2023/24 37.34 -2.50 16.29 0.52 51.65 0.38 0.7%
2022/23 36.25 -2.50 17.00 0.52 51.27 0.05 0.1%
2021/22 35.67 -1.97 17.00 0.52 51.22 1.73 3.5%
2020/21 33.97 0.00 15.00 0.52 49.49 8.05 19.4%
2019/20 33.97 0.00 6.95 0.52 41.44 2.64 6.8%
2018/19 36.30 0.00 2.50 0.00 38.80 2.61 7.2%
2017/18 35.24 0.00 0.95 0.00 36.19 1.98 5.8%
2016/17 34.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.21 0.00 0.0%
2015/16 34.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.21 1.63 5.0%
2014/15 32.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.58 1.05 3.3%
2013/14 31,53 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,53 2.87 10.0%
2012/13 28.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.66 2.61 10.0%
2011/12 26.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.05

HAS (Health Advocacy Solutions) Includes:
. Concierge Customer Service
Core Behavioral Health - In & Out-Patient
Member Rewards
Wondr Health — Weight Loss Program
Hinge Health - Joint & Back Pain Program
Learn to Live — Mental Health Program
Utilization Management of:
o Expanded Outpatient Procedure List
Specialty Rx
Advanced Imaging
Pain Management
Joint & Spine Surgery
Cardiology
o  Outbound Calling
. Wellness
o  Wellon Target Wellness Portal with BluePoints
o  Wellness Coaching
o  Women's & Family Health Program (Ovia & Special Beginnings)
o  Onsite Biometric Screenings
O

O 0 0 O O

Fitness Program



Dental ASA Administfration Renewal

Current Renewal

Change ($)

Change (%)

ASA Admin PMPM ($) 3.12 3.21 0.09 2.8%
Dental ASA History
Plan Year _ $ Change % Change
2024/25 3.21 0.09 2.9%
2023/24 3.12 0.09 3.0%
2022/23 3.03 0.14 4.8%
2021/22 2.89 0.14 5.1%
2020/21 2.75 0.00 0.0%
2019/20 2.75 0.11 4.2%
2018/19 2.64 0.13 5.2%
2017/18 2.51 0.12 5.0%
2016/17 2.39 0.00 0.0%
2015/16 2.39 0.07 3.0%
2014/15 2.32 0.11 5.0%
2013/14 2.21 0.11 5.2%
2012/13 2.10 0.19 9.9%




